
Club Advisor Email

ASB Steven Bier steven_bier@jusd.k12.ca.us

Art Culture Club Corina Yoval corina_yoval@jusd.k12.ca.us

ATP 18-22 Geoff Holt geoffrey_holt@jusd.k12.ca.us

AVID Bryan Klotszche bryan_klotzsche@jusd.k12.ca.us

Band Sarah Choi sarah_choi@jusd.k12.ca.us

Choir Jeff Lin jeffery_lin@jusd.k12.ca.us

Dance Erin Smith erin_smith@jusd.k12.ca.us

eSports Club Todd Chard todd_chard@jusd.k12.ca.us

FFA (Ag, Floral) Kelsey Finnicum kelsey_finnicum@jusd.k12.ca.us

French Club Arlette Ogiamien arlette_ogiamien@jusd.k12.ca.us

Grub Club Fernando Arjon arjon_fernando@jusd.k12.ca.us

History Club Brett Roble brett_roble@jusd.k12.ca.us

Journalism Club William Stanford william_stanford@jusd.k12.ca.us

Mathletes Christine Martin christine_martin@jusd.k12.ca.us

MAAP/HOSA Vickey Martinez vickey_martinez@jusd.k12.ca.us

M.E.Ch.A Club Maria Campos maria_campos@jusd.k12.ca.us

National Honor Society Rosio Merino rosio_merino@jusd.k12.ca.us

RECHS Delia Toscano toscano_delia@jusd.k12.ca.us

Route 66 Car Club Herb Weber herb_weber@jusd.k12.ca.us

Rubidoux Video Production Ryan Bailey ryan_bailey@jusd.k12.ca.us

Spanish Club Daniel Guzman daniel_guzman@jusd.k12.ca.us

Yearbook Autumn Holden autumn_holden@jusd.k12.ca.us

Youth Empowerment Delia Toscano toscano_delia@jusd.k12.ca.us

Rubidoux High School Clubs

Class Councils
C/O 2022 Seniors Brett Roble brett_roble@jusd.k12.ca.us

C/O 2023 Juniors Shannin Willis shannin_willis@jusd.k12.ca.us

C/O 2024 Sophomores Todd Chard todd_chard@jusd.k12.ca.us

C/O 2025 Freshmen William Stanford william_Stanford@jusd.k12.ca.us
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